—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

P T e S S Sy S Gy S Y
S No arwiN ek o

Angela Huang

Lucy Davis

Isabelle Wang
Holly Campbell
Ashleen Hale

Ewa Kulik

Laurel Cowan

Julia Guatto
Angelina Macaluso
Alyssa Mair
Alexandria Lawson
Allison Verge
Emma Yeung
Claire lerullo
Sophia Herteis
Mavis Li

August Hummelbrunner
Analu Chorneyko

Club

Hamilton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
Brant FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Silver Blades (ON) SC

East York SC

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Thornhill FSC

Kenora SC

Toronto CS & CC

Susan Blatz

Date:

28-Sep-2019

Skate Ontario Paris Autumn Skate

Brant Sports Complex, Paris Ontario
September 27, 2019 to September 29, 2019

Section
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9:49:56PM

Pre-Novice Women (Group 4)

Category Result Summary

SP
2701 (2 41.49
2320 (4) 41.68
2637 (3) 38.09
2715 (1) 37.02
2171 (8) 42.12
2238 (5) 39.04
2218 (7) 38.70
2220 (6) 38.17
19.92  (11) 38.78
1754  (14) 41.03
2122 (9) 34.55
19.65 (12 34.25
17.36  (15) 34.96
16.70  (16) 35.47
20.03  (10) 29.66
16.44 (17) 31.01
17.78  (13) 25.57
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(13)
(14)
(12)
(11)
(16)
(15)
17

Points

68.50
64.88
64.46
64.17
63.83
61.42
60.88
60.37
58.70
58.57
55.77
53.90
52.32
52.17
49.69
47.45
43.35

Joseph Scott



